
 

 

Vision Team Meeting Agenda  
December 16, 2025 

 
Our Mission:  To make disciples of Jesus Christ for the transformation of the world  
 
Our Vision:   Calvary UMC is a family of believers called to PRAISE God in worship, GROW 
as disciples of Jesus, and LOVE one another and our community, by the power of the Holy 
Spirit. 
 
7:00 pm Gathering & Refreshments 
 
7:10pm Welcome & Introductions 
  Game 
 
7:30 pm Ministry Celebrations 

 Thanksgiving Dinner 
 Christmas Movie Night 
 Christmas Parade 
 Christmas VBS 
 Women’s Ministry 
 Daily Advent Reflections 

 
7:35 pm  Vital Signs   
 

Date 8:30 
Joyful 
Praise 

9:45 
Family 

Worship 

11:00 
Traditional 

Worship 

TOTAL Online 

November 16 75 75 80 230 74 

November 23 69 22 78 169 80 

November 30 78 23 76 177 108 

December 7 71 29 85 185 85 

December 14 81 57 75 213 97 

 
7:30 pm Visitors / guests 

Clay & Lisa Knick    Renee & James Copeland 
Daniel & Janey Traylor & Family Melissa & Annie 
Justin & Teresa Ropert & Family Tom & Beverly 



 

 

7:40 pm Financials 
● November Financial Report 
● Cash Management Report 
● Budget Report 
● Edward Jones Report 

 
7:50 pm Calendar: Looking Ahead 

● Friday, December 19 - Calvary Weekday School Christmas Program 
● Sunday, December 21 - Youth Christmas Celebration 
● Wednesday, December 24 – Christmas Eve Candlelight Communion 
● December 25-January 2 – Church Office Closed 
● Sunday, December 28 – Combined Christmas Worship with Hannah Doty Rochford 
● January Holy Conversation 
● Sunday, January 4 – Wesleyan Covenant Service (8:30 & 11:00) 
● Sunday, January 11 – Reaffirmation of Baptism (8:30 & 11:00) 
● Sunday, January 18 - January $5 Challenge 
● Saturday, May 2 – Mission Auction 
● May 31 – June 4 – Vacation Bible School 
● June 18-20 – Annual Conference 
● June 21-27 – Youth Mission Trip 

 
7:55 pm Closing Prayer 
 
8:00 pm Closed session (SPRC) 

● Appointment Preference Forms 
 
 
2026 Vision Team Meetings 

 January TBD 
 February TBD 
 Wednesday, March 25 
 Wednesday, April 22 
 Wednesday, May 27 
 Wednesday, July 8 
 Retreat: Sunday, August 16 
 Wednesday, September 23 
 Wednesday, October 28 
 Wednesday, November 18 
 Wednesday, December 16 

 


